
FTTO Outlets
FIBER OPTICAL FACEPLATE WITH 2 LC DUPLEX ADAPTORS MULTIMODE AQUA

STANDARDS
ISO/IEC 11801

Aginode Ref:  N420L.035M2
Suitable for Multimode adaptor
The adaptor with shutters
Including tag holder
Suitable for 86*86mm fitting
Up to 4 fibers in one faceplate
Suitable for 2 Duplex LC adaptor

Aginode Fiber optical adaptor faceplate is designed for Fibre To The Desk
Applications.
Suitable for 86x86mm fittings and Single and Multimode duplex LC and
simplex SC adaptors, connectors with inner shutters, it can stop dust and
provide laser protection.
It with transparent tag holder, can put label or picture in it, convenient to
manage and maintain. Up to 4 fibres in 1 set.
Technical Specifications
1. Material：ABS
2. Dimensions：80*100*23mm
3. Tag holder Material: PC; Dimensions: 13.5*39.5 mm
4. UL list: UL94-V0
5. All components conform to Rosh
6. Insertion Loss: <= 0.2 dB
7. Adaptor conform to IEC 61754

All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.
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Fiber optical faceplate with 2 LC duplex adaptors Multimode
Aqua

Characteristics
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